Fleetwood Road, Wesham
Nr Kirkham, Preston
Lancashire, UK
PR4 3HD
Tel +44/0 1772 687775
Fax +44/0 1772 687774
© 1999 Submarine Manufacturing and Products Ltd - All Rights Reserved
VAT Reg. No. GB 534 5923 36               Company Reg. No. 2608984
Valve Head Unit
Number  Part Number SMP Order Code  Description
003  13-01-0003 CMPSC.S004  First Stage 88mm. Gasket
003/A  16-01-0003 CMPSC.S227  First Stage 95mm. Gasket
004  13-01-0004 CMPSC.S005  First Stage Head with Valves
005  13-01-0005 CMPSC.S228  First Stage Gasket
006  13-01-0006 CMPSC.S007  First Stage Head Cover
009  13-00-0009 CMPSC.S010  8mm. Flat Washer
010  13-00-0010 CMPSC.S011  Screw 8x55 TCE
011  13-01-0011 CMPSC.S012  Intake Filter Cover O-Ring
012  13-00-0012 CMPSC.S013  Straight 1/4 Pipe Fitting 10mm.
013  13-01-0013 CMPSC.S014  Intake Filter O-Ring
014  SC000370 CMPSC.S015  Lubrication Indicator Pipe
020  13-03-0020 CMPSC.S021  Third Stage Inlet Valve
025  13-00-0025 CMPSC.S026  Straight 1/4 - Pipe Fitting 6mm.
026  13-01-0026 CMPSC.S027  Intake Filter Spring
027  13-03-0027 CMPSC.S028  Third Stage Head
028  13-03-0028 CMPSC.S230  Third Stage Exhaust Valve
029  13-03-0029 CMPSC.S231  VITON O-Ring for Third Stage Exhaust
       Valve
030  13-03-0030 CMPSC.S031  3rd Stage Head Cover
031  13-00-0031 CMPSC.S032  8x50 TCE Screw
032  13-00-0032 CMPSC.S033  Stainless Steel 8mm. Cap Nut
033  13-03-0033 CMPSC.S034  8mm. Copper Washer
034  13-03-0034 CMPSC.S035  8x25 Stainless Steel Dowel
035  13-00-0035 CMPSC.S036  Straight 1/4 Pipe Fitting 8mm.
041  13-01-0041 CMPSC.S042  Intake Filter Cover
044  13-02-0044 CMPSC.S045  Second Stage Inlet Valve
045  13-02-0045 CMPSC.S046  Long Straight 1/4 Pipe Fitting 10
046  13-02-0046 CMPSC.S047  Second Stage Head
047  13-02-0047 CMPSC.S048  Long Straight 1/4 Pipe Fitting 10
048  13-00-0048 CMPSC.S049  8x25 TCE Screw
049  13-02-0049 CMPSC.S232  Second Stage Exhaust Valve
051  13-02-0051 CMPSC.S052  Second Stage Copper Gasket
056  13-02-0056 CMPSC.S233  VITON O-Ring for 2nd Stage Valve
195  13-00-0195 CMPSC.S234  First Stage Safety Valve
196  13-02-0051 CMPSC.S235  Second Stage Copper Gasket